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Platz Name
1. Karl-Heinz Teichler
2. Klaus-Dieter Engelhardt
3. Gerd Radtke
4. Jorg Dworatzek
5. Oliver Kenkmann
6. Rolf Stroedter
7. Andreas Dreyer
8. Monika Gobhardt
9. Rolf Kohler
10. Ingrid Schmees
11. Jens Bordeaux
12. Erna Holzigel
13. Heinz Wirtz
14. Burghard Combecher
15. Hartmut Gobhardt
16. Detlef Weichert
17. Anne Bordeaux
18. Petra Miiller
19. Rudolf Morbitzer
20. Lukas Liebenhagen
21. Sigrid Czoelner
22. Marius Pretzsch
23. Katja Verbinger
24. Petra Molter
25. Michael Peinemann
26. Birgit Wawrzinek
27. Hartmut Wawrzinek
28. Silke Combecher
29. Florian Trager
30. Amelie Hiiter
31. Herbert Konig
32. Joel Scharf
33. Jana Velbinger
34. Tatjana Krawczyk

Sieger der Sieger

Gesellschaft

Schitzengesellschaft Kreiensen von 1886 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Kreiensen von 1886 e.V.
Schutzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzenclub Barenbruck e.V. Miinchehof
Schitzenclub Barenbruck e.V. Miinchehof
Schitzengesellschaft Kreiensen von 1886 e.V.
Schutzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Liebenburg e.V. von 1872
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Kreiensen von 1886 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Kreiensen von 1886 e.V.
Schitzenverein Ammensen
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Clausthal
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schiitzenclub Barenbruck e.V. Miinchehof
Schitzengesellschaft Kreiensen von 1886 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft Zellerfeld von 1539 e.V.
Schiitzenverein Ammensen

Privat

Klasse
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Schitzen 15-54
Schiitzen 15-54
Senioren ab 55
Schitzen 15-54
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Schitzen 15-54
Schitzen 15-54
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Schitzen 15-54
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55

Jugend
Senioren ab 55
Schitzen 15-54
Schitzen 15-54
Senioren ab 55
Senioren ab 55
Schiitzen 15-54
Senioren ab 55
Schiitzen 15-54
Schiitzen 15-54

Jugend
Senioren ab 55

Schiiler Il
Schiiler Il
Schiitzen 15-54

Ergebnis
538
529
515
513
509
503
499
496
495
484
477
475
460
448
423
417
413
409
407
404
401
373
373
342
333
329
323
296
289
270
254
229
190
107

KSV

Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Oberharzer Schiitzenbund
Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Kreisschiitzenverband Goslar
Oberharzer Schiitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Kreisschiitzenverband Goslar
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schiitzenbund
Oberharzer Schitzenbund
Oberharzer Schiitzenbund
Kreisschiitzenverband Gandersheim
Schitzengesellschaft Kreiensen von 1886 e.V.
Oberharzer Schiitzenbund
Oberharzer Schiitzenbund

Kreisschitzenverband Gandersheim



